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Price
27.26 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.60% (0.43)

AU000000BKW4

BKW

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Construction
Stock

2,591 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

27.26 AUD (265)
27.32 AUD (587)
27.10 AUD
27.30 AUD
27.00 AUD
26.83 AUD
27.216354 AUD
149,661
4,073,226.73
5,019

WKN:

BKW

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

V|

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BKW4&ID_NOTATION=28006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e65d5dfccabff88b49bb8e18e4ceb406fbb593555d6b1581edab031c086a5b43&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1cae033c92e4eb47f&time=1720849330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99c8d4b01cd2c1f7c3672c3feee24e4f24c73fe2d98f74648ceae000b6ea96f9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40b499d953baae63a&time=1720849330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd0e917048517fa088dbcd62ab3cb23dc68dd5fc3eed1aca4144db260574a564&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28fd64d53a278d994&time=1720849330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8883b165f1ba502cac2ce1f3b0ff28968295ad52ce4160163dddc2353d9e9c7a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e080908ef77f7ac7&time=1720849330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb93126a550e5c9fdc85a8f44f38db239374af8e06c30538d5a53c950d3c3c54&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8b0fbd0559bf936c&time=1720849330&tool=RSC
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Price
27.26 AUD

Difference (2] 0.00

1.60% (0.43)

General attributes

I
1
ISIN AUO000000BKW4 25 00 |fl, ||l11
Symbol BKW !“h
Exchange Australian Securities “n w‘
Exchange J i |I|'H
Currency AUD l'lh
. 20.00 i |
Sector Construction \| | \ M
Security type Stock '
Market cap 2,591 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES 15.00
INDEX
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 27.26 AUD (265)
Ask (Ask size) 27.32 AUD (587)
Open 27.10 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 27.30 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 27.00 AUD
Close (prev. day) 26.83 AUD
VWAP 27.216354 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 149,661 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.00 AUD (127,034)
Trading volume 4,073,226.73 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.65 AUD (167,072)
Number of trades 5,019 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.57 AUD (182,531)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.88 AUD (171,548)
YTD High | date 31.37 AUD (2024/03/11)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 25.71 AUD (2024/05/30)
6m 1v 3y 52 Weeks High | date 31.37 AUD (2024/03/11)
Perf (%) -1.16% +8.17% +9.88% 52 Weeks Low I date 22.72 AUD (2023/09/28)
Perf (abs.) -0.32 +2.06 +2.45
Beta 0.81 0.85 0.93 All listings for BRICKWORKS NPV
Volatility 18.14 19.95 22.03 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC 2024/01/ 20:49 18.00 USD 0.04 2
Issues 24
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 27.26 AUD 4.07 5,019

Exchange 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200247491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200247491

BRICKWORKS NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BRICKWORKS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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